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Challenge Poseidon n°3
Luxembourg, 15/6/2024

Epreuve 10 Messieurs, 25m Libre Cat. générale
15/06/2024 Liste résultats
Points: Rudolph Table 2022

Rang AN Temps Pts

Cat. générale

1. GOLAN, Tadeusz 15 Swimming Luxembourg 23.98
2. LECHEV, Max 15 Swimming Luxembourg 24.36
3. LUCIEN, Raphaël 16 Swimming Luxembourg 25.01
4. MISIRLI, Timur 15 Swimming Luxembourg 25.15
5. FREITAS FERREIRA, Arthur 15 Swimming Luxembourg 25.31
6. SERBAN, Martin 16 Swimming Luxembourg 25.50
7. BRADTKÉ, Nicolas 15 Swimming Luxembourg 25.76
8. YAMAMOTO, Koki 15 Swimming Luxembourg 26.20
9. GUO, Congyao 14 Swimming Luxembourg 26.23

10. SERRANO FEMENIA, Pascual 14 Swimming Luxembourg 27.11
11. NTAMBWE, Jérémy 13 Swimming Luxembourg 27.30
12. PALLADINO, David 15 Swimming Luxembourg 27.38
13. MOLNAR, Erik 16 Swimming Luxembourg 27.43
14. BASHARI, Ilirjon 15 Swimming Luxembourg 27.78
15. FALOR, Ekansh 13 Swimming Luxembourg 27.98
16. O’DONOGHUE, Owen 16 Swimming Luxembourg 28.42
17. GALLO, Luca 16 Swimming Luxembourg 29.11
18. FAIVRE, Gaspard 16 Swimming Luxembourg 30.70
19. LECHEV, Alex 17 Swimming Luxembourg 30.75
20. HADZI TOMOV, Miro 16 Swimming Luxembourg 31.72
21. HEYDAROV, Mikayil 16 Swimming Luxembourg 32.00
22. THIELEN, Ben 16 Swimming Luxembourg 32.68
23. CIOBANU, Lucas 13 Swimming Luxembourg 36.00
24. MARIANI, Adam 16 Swimming Luxembourg 38.28

7 ans

1. LECHEV, Alex 17 Swimming Luxembourg 30.75

8 ans

1. LUCIEN, Raphaël 16 Swimming Luxembourg 25.01
2. SERBAN, Martin 16 Swimming Luxembourg 25.50
3. MOLNAR, Erik 16 Swimming Luxembourg 27.43
4. O’DONOGHUE, Owen 16 Swimming Luxembourg 28.42
5. GALLO, Luca 16 Swimming Luxembourg 29.11
6. FAIVRE, Gaspard 16 Swimming Luxembourg 30.70
7. HADZI TOMOV, Miro 16 Swimming Luxembourg 31.72
8. HEYDAROV, Mikayil 16 Swimming Luxembourg 32.00
9. THIELEN, Ben 16 Swimming Luxembourg 32.68

10. MARIANI, Adam 16 Swimming Luxembourg 38.28

9 ans

1. GOLAN, Tadeusz 15 Swimming Luxembourg 23.98
2. LECHEV, Max 15 Swimming Luxembourg 24.36
3. MISIRLI, Timur 15 Swimming Luxembourg 25.15
4. FREITAS FERREIRA, Arthur 15 Swimming Luxembourg 25.31
5. BRADTKÉ, Nicolas 15 Swimming Luxembourg 25.76
6. YAMAMOTO, Koki 15 Swimming Luxembourg 26.20
7. PALLADINO, David 15 Swimming Luxembourg 27.38
8. BASHARI, Ilirjon 15 Swimming Luxembourg 27.78
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Challenge Poseidon n°3
Luxembourg, 15/6/2024

Epreuve 10, Messieurs, 25m Libre

10 ans

1. GUO, Congyao 14 Swimming Luxembourg 26.23
2. SERRANO FEMENIA, Pascual 14 Swimming Luxembourg 27.11

11 ans

1. NTAMBWE, Jérémy 13 Swimming Luxembourg 27.30
2. FALOR, Ekansh 13 Swimming Luxembourg 27.98
3. CIOBANU, Lucas 13 Swimming Luxembourg 36.00


